De Bus Bartreng

1|Gare Bartreng / Stroossen OF-00RIHOS-008 M09 0810001 s 0 012 0 0| 851150 O -0 O Bl 0 0| 8116:0 O S 10 03 @IS0 0
2|Spatzwiss 07:01 | 08:01 | 09:01 | 10:01 | 11:01 | 12:01 | 13:01 | 14:01 | 15:01 | 16:01 | 17:01 | 18:01
3| Eestilihermes OF:024F0 02809028 RS10:02:8 | 8 =0 258 W512: 02| 8816 -0 28 M- 0251250 2 816 -0 2 S 021 WiliS 02
4|Belle Etoile 07:08 | 08:08 | 09:08 | 10:08 | 11:08 | 12:08 | 13:08 | 14:08 | 15:08 | 16:08 | 17:08 | 18:08
5|Kiem (8718 o L) 01 5 ) =308 110 6 55107 51 165 < - 155 1 G 150 | S o e S 51
6|Parc du Troisieme Age 07:12 | 08:12 | 09:12 | 10:12 | 11:12 | 12:12 | 13:12 | 14:12 | 15:12 | 16:12 | 17:12 | 18:12
7|Domaine Schwall @158 80 115 5 1001185 8 (M1 S8 | 511008 | 1105153 W A 105 A S I o i R LS S i NS O A0 i S - S K 1S 115
8| Wénkel 07:16 | 08:16 | 09:16 | 10:16 | 11:16 | 12:16 | 13:16 | 14:16 | 15:16 | 16:16 | 17:16 | 18:16
9(Bei der Gemeng (O 7 S 510) o <3l 7| L)) 1)< W S 1 7 10071 165 o1 2o 7 T <1 61 < 7 S e 11 S
10|Dicks 07:18 | 08:18 | 09:18 | 10:18 | 11:18 | 12:18 | 13:18 | 14:18 | 15:18 | 16:18 | 17:18 | 18:18
11|Rue de Dippach QSISO 0/ 5010808 IR 1125160 e 165 - (R | 10O 8 B 165 (O (A1 G O = [ 11O
12|Bruch 07:20 | 08:20 | 09:20 | 10:20 | 11:20 | 12:20 | 13:20 | 14:20 | 15:20 | 16:20 | 17:20 | 18:20
13|Rue de la Pétrusse OFE2AE 80 32 18 B 00Dl E5150) 251580 | S8 i1 21 68 1 BT 22 1 8 18 O S 1 2 (165 D18 S 16 -2 1 e -2 i B 1E S
14|Rue des Champs 07:23 | 08:23 | 09:23 | 10:23 | 11:23 | 12:23 | 13:23 | 14:23 | 15:23 | 16:23 | 17:23 | 18:23
15|Beim Schlass 07:24 | 08:24 | 09:24 | 10:24 | 11:24 | 12:24 | 13:24 | 14:24 | 15:24 | 16:24 | 17:24 | 18:24
16|Rue de Mamer 07:27 | 08:27 | 09:27 | 10:27 | 11:27 | 12:27 | 13:27 | 14:27 | 15:27 | 16:27 | 17:27 | 18:27
17|Domaine Schwall (vis-a-vis) OFE2SHIM0S2 IME 02 S Bl 0-2 Sl I 2 S B II2-2 8| N6 -2 S8 -2 S I D2 SR Gl 0:2 S i [l 23 elIS:28
18|Parc du Troisieme Age (vis-a-vis) 07:29 | 08:29 | 09:29 | 10:29 | 11:29 | 12:29 | 13:29 | 14:29 | 15:29 | 16:29 | 17:29 | 18:29
19|Belle Etoile 07:34 | 08:34 | 09:34 | 10:34 | 11:34 | 12:34 | 13:34 | 14:34 | 15:34 | 16:34 | 17:34 | 18:34
20|Gare Bartreng / Stroossen 07:37 | 08:37 | 09:37 | 10:37 | 11:37 | 12:37 | 13:37 | 14:37 | 15:37 | 16:37 | 17:37 | 18:37
21|Spatzwiss Q-2 SHIH0R:8 3 09:5 Sl 03 ST EHES S IFH 105 Sl 1183 S M-S S 181 15:8 S M6 -5 8 1 M-8 SH| LS5 8
22|Pletzer 07:46 | 08:46 | 09:46 | 10:46 | 11:46 | 12:46 | 13:46 | 14:46 | 15:46 | 16:46 | 17:46 | 18:46
23|Concotde 07:48 | 08:48 | 09:48 | 10:48 | 11:48 | 12:48 | 13:48 | 14:48 | 15:48 | 16:48 | 17:48 | 18:48
24|Gare Bartreng / Stroossen 07:55 | 08:55 | 09:55 | 10:55 | 11:55 | 12:55 | 13:55 | 14:55 | 15:55 | 16:55 | 17:55 | 18:55




